-/ 2019 - 2020 S6L Season Top Credit Leaders

Player

Dave Dean

Jeff Thursam
John Wilhelm
JR Blaszek
Richard Perry
Bob Owen

Jeff Coughran
Steven "Bo" Montgomery
Daniel Shumaker
George Banach
Steve Neil

Marc Caporrimo
Michael Broudy
Adam Labbe
Jim Bieleniewicz
June Vutrano
Elmer Schmidt
Amy Arnold

Ben Goodwin
Prag Shah

Steve Oliva

Ken Slagle

Dan Gallegos
Lori Neiderman
Gary Moffitt
Tom Hegna

Lovell Robinson

* Total Events
Credits Won Played

674.00 31
652.00 19
595.00 21
559.00 19
503.00 26
426.00 19
415.00 19
403.00 22
399.00 1
397.00 26
390.00 14
366.00 15
363.00 14
361.00 14
335.00 15
331.00 27
323.00 23
313.00 22
309.00 24
301.00 13
301.00 10
300.00 8
292.00 26
289.00 17
284.00 3
272.00 19
263.00 22

Total Events
Total Credits Paid

31
17689.00 4/19/2020
Net Flight Finishes Handicap Index

1st 2nd 3rd 4th (from last event)
6 4 3 5 11.9
2 3 1 3 5.8
4 3 1 2 9.8
4 5 1 1 5.1
4 2 4 2 24.1
3 1 5 2 7.1
4 2 3 4 16.2
3 2 4 2 5.6
2 0 1 3 3.1
3 1 2 3 15.5
1 3 5 0 8.3
3 1 2 1 8.3
4 2 3 1 10.3
2 4 2 1 8.7
3 0 1 2 5.9
4 4 2 3 19.3
3 3 3 1 7.6
3 3 4 4 14.5
2 5 2 1 14.3
0o 4 1 2 20.4
3 2 0 3 7.6
4 1 0 0 8.3
2 5 4 3 10.2
3 4 2 0 30.4
1 2 0 O 4.8
2 2 0 5 9.0
3 1 3 1 314

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)
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Player

Mike Tobin
Anthony Uribe
Tyler Thursam
Alan Nicholas
Brennan Murray
Zack Gieszler
Val LeChuga
Gerry Owsianny
Bret Goers
Mark Huttanus
Ted Robinson
Randall Ross
Chuck Garner
Sean Jung

Tyler Damman
Nandita Shah
Joe Pilewicz
Gareth Broudy
Terry Johnson
Jim Dragon
Ron Sweat
Adam Dizes
Ryan Stephens
Patrick Tacderan

Al Palange

Robert Czaplewski

Michael Hultquist

Richard Pilewicz

Rick Schreiber

Scott Butler

Frank Vutrano

* Total

Credits Won

250.00

239.00

218.00

203.00

199.00

197.00

195.00

189.00

189.00

178.00

173.00

170.00

162.00

145.00

144.00

143.00

141.00

137.00

134.00

133.00

132.00

123.00

122.00

121.00

116.00

110.00

106.00

97.00

95.00

92.00

91.00

Events
Played
21
21
19

12

12

22

10

10

11
20
16

10

21

23

11

16

Net Flight Finishes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1 2 1 0
1 1 2 2
3 2 o0 1
o o0 5 1
6 5 2 1
1 0 2 1
3 1 0 1
2 0 2 1

1 0 0 O
1 2 2 1
o o 1 2
1 1 0 O
1 0 1 O

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

Handicap Index
(from last event)
18.2
8.9
4.2
14.7
18.0
12.4
14.4
6.3
12.6
13.5
22.9
12.3
18.8
4.9
3.8
325
13.6
17.7
10.1
13.2
15.1

23.1

16.1

11.3

5.8

22.6

8.5

24.0
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* Total Events Net Flight Finishes Handicap Index

Player Credits Won Played 1st 2nd 3rd 4th (from last event)

Jeff Henriksen 90.00 10 1 0o 1 1 23.1
Alec Belton 90.00 3 1 0 0 1

Johan Edin 90.00 2 2 0 0 o0

Camden Denker 89.00 5 4 1 0 O

Doug Swearingen 88.00 3 1 1 1 0 18.0
Jandy Johnson 84.00 8 1 2 2 2 13.7
Ron Amstutz 80.00 2 1 0 0 1 12.3
Paul "Mick" Mickela 79.00 9 1 1 1 2 19.6
Brian Dempster 77.00 15 o 2 1 5 15.6
Sean Phillips 76.00 4 1 0o 1 0

Mikel Errasti 75.00 1 o 1 0 O

Robert Johnson 70.00 7 o o0 1 1 21.5
Brian Gregory 70.00 2 o 1 0 O 23.2
Mark Pfeffer 70.00 2 o 1 0 O 9.9
Steve Tamparo 69.00 7 1 o 1 0 13.1
Jason Foster 69.00 3 1 0 1 0 5.3
Matthew Leonard 67.00 4 2 0 0 o0 16.9
Joe Smouse 64.00 8 1 0 1 2 25.3
Chad Corwin 63.00 8 2 2 1 2 12.1
Kris Saccuci 62.00 9 1 1 1 1 15.1
Martin Kies 62.00 6 o 2 1 1 16.7
John Garner 62.00 5 0O o0 o0 2 8.2
Kevin Gadowski 60.00 5 O 0 2 O

Richard Carroll 60.00 4 o 1 o0 2 25.2
Al Dan 53.00 4 o 1 1 O 11.8
Lee Steelgrave 51.00 6 o 1 3 0 9.7
Hiroko Kobayashi 46.00 9 o o 2 1 27.7
Sam Angart 42.00 2 2 0 o0 o0

David Evers 38.00 2 1 o 1 0

Jeffrey Evans 37.00 10 o 1 o0 1 19.3
Mike Russell 37.00 5 1 0 2 1

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)
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Player

Jared Nielsen
Derek Oldham
Deane Reade
John Sharland
Kevin Hudspeth
Oscar Delgado
Terry Donnelly
Ben Hughes
Jackie Byrd
Barry Voegele
Frank Lieberman
Aaron Smith
Jeff Givens
David Fang
Thomas Zeilinger
Jeff Henson

Jim Milton
Eddie Little
Robert Roussel
Sandy Chadbourne
Rob Wunsch
Ruben Padilla
Larry Gentry
Murray Nelson
Lyn Warder

Joe Brazil

Bill O'Connor
Dennis Sylvia
Jeffrey Meshey
Greg Lewis

Chris Troyer

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

* Total

Credits Won

33.00

31.00

29.00

27.00

27.00

26.00

24.00

24.00

23.00

21.00

20.00

15.00

14.00

13.00

12.00

11.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

Events
Played

Net Flight Finishes
1st 2nd 3rd 4th

Handicap Index
(from last event)

10.4

13.5

14.6

29.1

21.8

10.2

6.9

9.4

8.1
13.2

23.2

31.7

8.8

28.6

18.5

20.0

25.4
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Player

Kurt Krueger
Greg Pedersen
Warren Meehan
Stephanie Davis
Jordan Heimann
Brian Wahlstrom
Mike Miller

Jeff Brunton

Jim Lavery
Randy Turner
Justin McAbee
John Weismantel
Gary Nichols
Joe Chavez Jr
Steve Richter
Jeff Turner
Grant Brown
Geoff Miller
Kenneth Baca
David Duane
Steven Kurpis
Bradley Walker
Nathan Dizes
Stephen Jordan
Terry Schreiber
Josh Fadel

Cole Parker
Chris Ray

Marty Magnusen
Chris Eicher

Casey Pugmire

(* Includes Flight Winnings, Gross Skins, Net Skins, Putts, Deuces, CTP's and Hole in Ones)

* Total

Credits Won

3.00

3.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Events
Played

Net Flight Finishes

1st 2nd 3rd 4th

O 0 o0 2
0o o o0 1
o o0 1 1
O o o0 O

Handicap Index
(from last event)

24.9

17.2

18.9

15.4

28.7

5.3

10.0

17.4

24.9

6.4

29.8

16.5
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